Electric Counterbalance Trucks
HYUNDAI HEAVY INDUSTRIES
02 HYUNDAI FORKLIFT
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
Hyundai introduces a new line of 9-series battery forklift trucks.
The newly designed 4 wheel counterbalance trucks provide every operator
comfortable driving, increased productivity and easy maintenance.
Your satisfaction is

Dimension Specification
Manufacturer
Manufacturer's type designation
Drive : electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuel gas, manual
Type of operation : hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker
Load capacity / rated load
Load center distance
Load distance, center of front axle to fork
Wheelbase
1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.8
1.9
Q lb
 c in
x in
y in
Identification
16B-9
Electric
Seated
3,200
24
14.2
53.3
HYUNDAI
18B-9
Electric
Seated
3,500
24
14.2
56.7
20B-9
Electric
Seated
4,000
24
14.4
56.7
2. 1
2. 2
2. 3
Service weight(including battery)
Axle loading, loaded front / rear
Axle loading , unloaded front / rear
lb
lb
lb
Weights
6,945
9,259 / 1,213
3,494 / 3,450
7,220
9,872 / 1,316
3,534 / 3,686
7,672
10,692 / 1,389
3,638 / 4 034
Tires : solid rubber(V), superelastic(SE), pneumatic(P), polyurethane(PE)
Tires size, front(Φ x width)
Tires size, rear(Φx width )
Wheels, number front rear(x = driven wheels)
Track width, front
Track width, rear
3. 1
3. 2
3. 3
3. 5